
Appliance Canada 
(ENERGY STAR® appliances)

Fred Mansoub
Clarissa Leal

Martin Wolf

Brian Baker

Basil Sealy

Kirk Lyn

Brenda Maxwell

Dickson Kingsley

Jamie Kendra
To place an order:

Karri-Lee Grant

fmansoub@appliancecanada.com 
cleal@appliancecanada.com

1 800 387-7311, extension 2
martin.wolf@ppg.com

1 877 813-9333
brian.baker@enerstream.com

1 800 782-0557
basil.sealy@hdsupply.com

1 800 267-7243, extension 427
lyn@qwpage.com

1 800 661-7312, press 1, extension 221
sales@rentcheck.ca

1 833 287-3351
dicksonk@documentdirection.ca

jamiekendra@grandandtoy.com
1 866 391-8111, then press 1    

1 800 361-2646, extension 2655  
kgrant@coinamatic.com

Charles Sandor charles@co-operativewebs.caCo-operative Webs
(website and social media development)

Coinamatic 
(water efficient laundry equipment)

Dulux Paints 
(paint & painting equipment)

John Ortynsky jortynsky@noratek.com
Kassandra Nagy knagy@noratek.com

CityReporter by Noratek
(unit inspection software)

Enerstream Agency Services 
(natural gas)

Grand & Toy 
(office supplies, office furniture & technology) 

HD Supply 
(building maintenance supplies)

NewViews for Non-Profit Housing 
(accounting & management software for co-ops)

RentCheck Credit Bureau  
(premium credit reports plus tenancy history)

Ralph Greco ralph.greco@rona.ca

Benjamin Strong Benjamin.P.Strong@sherwin.comSherwin Williams 
(eco paint, paint supplies & flooring)

Rona 
(bathroom & kitchen renovations, windows & more)

Ricoh 
(ENERGY STAR® photocopiers)

Alia Abaya 1 877 560-0100, press 1, then ext. 7606
alia.abaya@alterna.ca 

Alterna Savings 
(banking with bonus interest)

Company Name Representative Contact Info
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Co-op Cost Cutters
CHASEO Program Suppliers20

20

MultiLogic Energy Solutions
(LED lighting retrofits to reduce hydro costs)

Shawn Bovay 1 800 668-4420, extension 241
shawnb@watermatrix.com

Water Matrix
(water saving retrofits to reduce water costs)

Rob De Chiara rdechiara@multilogicenergy.com

For any questions or concerns, please contact Miriam Wohl - miriam@coophousing.com


